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DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

GAAP permit the use of debt service
funds "to account for the accumulation
of resources for, and the payment of,
general long{erm debt principal and
interest."
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CITY OF KEARNEY
PUBL:C SAFETY TAX ANT:C:PAT:ON BOND FUND SUMMARY

2024‐ 2025 BUDGET

Eslmated
Actua:

EXPENDITURES
Personal SeMces
Supplies, Materials and

Contractual Services
Equipment Rental
CapitalOutlay
Debt Servicing

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

371,893.75

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

382,923.75

0.00

3,500.00

0.00

0.00

299,054.00

0.oo

500.oo

O.Oo

O.00

299,054.Oo

0.00

3,500.Oo

O.00

0.00

295,384.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

REVENUES
Taxes
Licpnses and Permits
Charges for Services
Fines
Special Assessments
lnterest
Miscellaneous
lntergovernmental - State

347,561.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

832.33

0.00

11,883.45

352,902.65

0.00

0.00

0.∞

0.00

754.46

0.00

12,476.01

0.00

285:672.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

900.00

0.00

0.00

279,958.56

0.Oo

O.oo

O.Oo

O.Oo

900.00

0.Oo

10,603.Oo

286,465.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

900.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL REVENUES
Beginning fund ba:ance

360,276.84

176,694.95
366,133.12

165,078.04
286,572.00

156,817.66
291,461.56

1481561.51
287,365.00

140,555.59

丁otai cash avai:ab:e

Less totai

fund

balance 1 1
1

549,832.41 544,071.78 455,389.66 452,109.59 439,920.59
,75

.00
177

Annud       Re型 ired       sur口 uS

09/30′ 15                        70,505.47
09′30′ 16

09ノ30ノ 17

09ノ30′18

09r30ノ 19

09′30′20

09ノ30/21

09/30/22

09/30r23

09/30/24(eslmate)

09′30/25(budget)

621107.47

54,308.23

54,025.71

42,685.22

193,047.37

176,694.95

165,078.04

156,817.66

140,555.59

141,036.59

(8,398.00)

(7,799.24)

(282.52)

(11,340.49)
150,362.15

(16,352.42)

(11,616.91)

(8,260.38)

(16,262.07)
481.00 141,036.

The City shall maintain sufficlent reserves in its debt service funds which shall equal or exceed the reserve fund
balances required by bond ordinances.
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PUBL:C SAFETY TAX ANT:CiPAT:ON BOND FUND
REVENUES

FUND 71・ PUBLiC SAFETY TAX ANTiCiPAT10N BONDS
ACCOUNT 00‐ BOND PAYMENT

Aclual Aclual Budget

Account AauntName 2O2t - ZO2Z 2022 - 2023 2O23 - 2024 2023 - 2024 2V24 - 2025

30000 interest
832.33    754.46    900.∞     900.∞     9∞ .∞

754.46    9∞ .00    900.00    900.∞

37dX) Mlscellaneoue
710037'105 Bond proceeds O'00 0'00 0'00 9'00 0'00
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C:TY OF KEARNEY
PUBLiC SAFETY TAX ANTICIPAT10N BoND

2024口2025 BUDGET

DESCR:PT:ON

ruollc uaTeIV troulpment lax Antlclpatlon tsonds clatgq Mav 15. 2017 - On April 11,
2017 the Kearney City Council passed and approved Ordinance NumOer g13g which

y椰輔略酬肝][灘押[1淵ΨttJ熙軍[
associated therewlh.The Pub!ic Safety Equipment Tax An‖ cipatiOn B6nds are dated

脚瀬洲
・
T品淋岬摺
・鰤昇濯‖

p°n膜盤ng:2謂♀.札拙T協lギ1:
Kearney,NebraskaandthebondsarenotLl:首

il;:R;111ス

」l醤:」‖:ク.丁
reasurer, city of

uふ認
8198、″hich authorized the issuance of Pub‖

席呪ξ喜誕織黒:浩野肌:需l11瀾薗|
related equipment, and rnisce‖ aneous cosl

認‖竃¶Ъ£:鷲階
ti程

::1:lf:棚i

:Tib鵬∬首り:濯剛1:壌器
TЮa胤 :・群識:∫1::躍:埋1:精:ば::繰

重i:iliilぜ;iium∫算

端灘劇肌脚擬i鐵電瀧脚警燿1熙瞳肺)us oosts associated therewith.The Public
Safety Equipment Tax Anticipation Bonds are dated December 27, 2018 and mature
seria‖y beginning on December 15, 2019 in amounts ranging frOm $20,Ooo.00 tO

弊1鮒f猶拙醜齢舗車8ご1離謂i鶴等
・」鷺肥躍:雌

Dncy.

aX AntiCipation BOnds dated Janttary 15, 2020 ‐ On
December 10, 2019 the Kearney City Council passed and approveO-OrOinanEttumber
8392 which authorized the issuance of Public Safety Equipment Tax Anticipation Bonds
of the City of Kearney in the principal amount of $1,030,000.00 for the purpo." oi
paying the cost of purchasing a fire truck and generator along with miscellaneous costs

TI
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associated therewith. The Public Safety Equipment Tax Anticipation Bonds are dated

January 15, 2O2O and mature serially beginning on December 15, 2O2O in amounts \,/
ranging from $50,000.00 to $75,000.00. lnterest coupon rates range from 1.40o/o to

Z.SO"/".ne final maturity is December 15, 2035. The paying agent is the City Treasurer,

City of Kearney, Nebraska and the bonds are not rated by any rating agency.

-On
ffiameyCityCouncilpassedandapprovedordinanceNumber
g40g which authorized the issuance of Public Safety Equipment Tax Anticipation

Refunding Bonds of the City of Kearney in the principal amount of $1,980,000.00 for the

purpose 6f paying and redeeming $1,445,000.00 of the City's outstanding Public Safety

Lquipment'Tax Anticipation Bonds, Series 2013 and for the purpose of paying and

redeeming $495,000.00 of the City's outstanding Public Safety Equipment Tax

Anticipation Bonds, Series 2014. The Public Safety Equipment Tax Anticipation Bonds

are dated April 1 5, 2O2O and mature serially beginning on December 15, 2O2O tn

amounts ranging from $35,000.00 to $195,000.00. lnterest coupon rates range from

O.gS% to t.eO%. The final maturity is December 15, 2034. The paying agent is the City

Treasurer, City of Kearney, Nebraska and the bonds are not rated by any rating agency.

None of the Bonds described above are rated by any rating agency.

\-/
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PUBL:C SAFETY TAX ANT:CiPAT:ON BOND FUND
EXPENDITURES

FUND 71‐ PUBLIC SAFETY TAX ANTiCiPATION BONDS
ACCOUNT 00・ BOND PAYMENT

Actual        Actual        Buc

42000 Supplles, Matorials
and Contractual Servlces

320,000.00    240,000.00 240,Ooo.oo
.00

188

45000 Debt Servicing
710045110 3ond payments



CITY OF KEARNEY
SCHEDULE OF BOND MATUR:TIES
PUBLiC SAFETY TAX ANTICIPAT10N BONDS

2024‐ 2025 BUDGET

ty 15,2017
Princlpal
lnt€rest

Dec.rmb'f 2E. m17
Principal
lnt€resl

t .c$bat 27, Xr18
Princlpal
lnt6re6l

J.no.ry 15, 20m

20,000     20.000
3.083       2.513

3tl.0∞   30,000
4.488      3.603

25,000     25,000
5.214      4,389

65,000     65,000
12.259     10,926

125,000    130,000
12,174     10,420

0   190,000
0     27.490

0    275,000
0     39,111

3Cl,000  255,000
563     46.470

220.000  805,000
8,340    115,808

175,000   1,295,000
2,258    107.374

Prjncipal
lnterest

Aptll 15, 2020
Principal
lnterest

20,000

5,103

25,000
7.638

20,000

8.145

60,000

16.740

115,000
17.759

20,000

4.648

30,∞0

6,955

25,000
7.508

60,000

15.750

1 2tl,000

16.495

20.000

4.158

30,000

0,108

25,OЮ0
0,770

∞ ,0∞
14,700

120,000
15,145

20.lXXl

3,633

30,000

5,343

25,000
0,008

65,000
13.543

115.000
13,736

20,000

1,918

30,000

2,688

25,000
3.539

70.000
9,473

1∞,000
0.535

25,000
1,219

35,000
1.671

25.000

2,064

70,000
7.808

130,000
6.520

25,000

1.219

35,m

560

∞ ,000

1,672

70,000

6.270

135,000
4,333

255.000 255,000 255,000 265,000    270,000 275,000 285,000 295,000 425,000   2,820,000μ
∞
つ

Principal
lnlorest

240,000 11.16137216     31 151
51

(
′
‘
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CiTY OF KEARNEY
PUBLiC SAFETY TAB FUND
2024‐2025 BUDGET

ヘ

CHARTS&GRAPHS

Pub!ic Safety Tax Anticipation Bonds

350,000

300,000

250,000

2CICl,000

150,000

l CXl,0∞

50,000

29‐30 3C卜31 31-32

⌒
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CITY OF KEARNEY
VAR:OUS PURPOSE BOND FUND SUMMARY

2024‐ 2025 BUDGET

Eslmated
Actual

Proposed
Budget

EXPENDTTURES
Personal Services
Supplies, Materials and

Contractual Services
Equipment Rental
CapitalOutlaY
Debt Servicing

0.00          0.00

1,342.50      17,997.50

0.00           0.00

0.00          0.00

1,360,703.19   4,158,982.29

0.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

889,994.00

‐2024 2024‐

0.00          0.00

0.00      30,000.00

0.00          0.00
0.00          0.00

889,993.77     656,513.00

212,107.38

0.00

85,305.00

0.00

276,355.69

0.00

167,186.00

119,053.00

0.00

79

826,737.37

0.00

88,660.00

0.00

82,557.30

0.00

2,977,491.90

117,703.00

440,044.40

0.00

91,785.00

0.00

58,800.00

0.00

0.00

121,203.00

445,919.00

0.00

91,785.00

0.00

69,300.00

0.00

0.00

121,203.00

0.00

374,850.39

0.00

89,665.00

0.00

52,500.00

0.00

0.00

119,483.00

0.00

0.00

1994.00

0.00

3.00TOT

REVENUES
Taxes
Licenses and Permits
Charges for Services
Fines
Special Assessments
lnterest
Miscellaneous
lntergovernmental - State

T
TOTAL REVENUES 860,00707 4,093,149.57 711,83240 728,20700 636,498.39

Total cash available
Less

1,797 1 1,208,1 1,211,801.38 1

2,657,677.29 5,388,781.17 1,919,994.00 1,940,008.38 1,686,51300

1 91

2,315,805.75

1,545i01078
1,680,118.46

2,546,380.91

1,867,56244
1,501,52778
1,797,670.22

1,295,631.60

1,211,801.38
1,050,01461

1,000,000.00

Annua:         _

09ノ30/15

09ノ30/16

09′30/17

09/30ノ 18

09/30/19

09/30120

09ノ30/21

09ノ30/22

09/30/23

09/30/24(eslmate)

09ノ30/25(budget)

(770,794.97)
135,107.68
866,262.45

(678,818.47)
(366,034.66)
296,142.M

(502,038.62)
(83,830.22)

(161,786.77)
(50,014.61) o.oo 1,0oo,0oo.oof:l

The City shall maintain sufficient reseryes in its debt service funds which shall equal or exceed the reserve fund

balances required by bond ordinances.
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VAR:OUS PURPOSE BOND FUND
REVENUES

FUND 72Ⅲ VAR:OuS PuRPOSE BONDS
ACCOuNT 00・ BOND PAYMENT

35000 Specia:Assessments
720035100 Assessmentinterest

33000 Charges for Services

assessments

37000 Misce‖ aneous
720037105 Bond proceeds

24,197.22 16,983.25

1

000   2,977=491.90

38000 intergovernmenta:‐ State

720038109 Highway street buyback program      l19,05300     117,703.00     121,203.00     121,203.00     119,48300

17.703.00    1
Tota1          860,∞ 707 4,093,149.57 711,832.40_72Bフ5=00 5面 75=55
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cITγ OF KEARNEY
VAR10US PURPOSE BOND
2024‐2025 BUDGET

DESCRIPT10N

The City of Kearney curentiy has the fo‖ oWing Various Purpose Bonds outstandingi

躙儒踊踊l出認
i:鰍
識:‖:

I Fund Pledge Refunding Bonds ofthe City
r40,000 00 fOr the pu口 pose of paying and

乳濡駕嘱艦
d:よ

鯉ly議,調λ認
FЮm 1 00%t0365% The inal matunty is
Treasurer,City of Kearney,Nebraska

淵 ご認∫胃器盟轟ぽ‰‖:
星譜:端豚組北er:常驚[麗:籠濯
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`bl::itξ
lもぼb器:::$:3blll:001:
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鯵

挿繭嚇ボ委挽卓R♂欄漱
邸厳β廿器::詭::ξ

ng』魁留種1片‰:

祟聯驀繊ittF郡新
:`鯉

'♀

"機

器:議甜凛n:錦』T薄化異lぷti″『 1:鳳醐ヽ:配∬Ψ
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i::iようitili(F
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耶l器郭戴]署1蹴鷲曝:卿艦調:f観鵬畷朧爵∬mount of$755,00000.The bonds are dated

鳳t:i::t,:::λ認選躙∬
‖
訛r:計問:ntLξポ::W缶り間 翻ヽ:″

丁he inal maturlty is 」uly l, 2028 The paying agent is the city Treasurer, cly Of
Kearney,Nebraska

Genera1 0bligation RefundiEコ BOnds dated October 2⊆ 2018‐ On September 25,2018
the Keamey City Counc‖ passed and appЮved Ordinance No 8290 which authorized

繕鼎椰』Ⅷ験脚鰹機ξ雛織島瑞『秘胤蒔
酬鼎」町1端rf鼎鷺1省闇鮮書酔r恐職驚ヽ卜繰櫛署
糧:1:;il:Wn間翼蓄偲鰐なi∬1群淵 肌ヽ∬l面い

側y t 202a

Cenera1 0b‖gtttiOn and Refundino Bonds dated」 une 14_2019‐ on May 14,2019 the
Kearney City Counc‖ passed and approved Ordinance No.8346 which authorized the

熙i耗]動欄 鼎辮軍ぶネ[蝸鶏」t膜黒Jimprovement Distnct No 2017‐987 and for
the purpose of paying and redeeming a portion ofthe City's General ob‖ gatiOn va口ous
Purpose Bonds, Series 2014, in the principal amount of$1,310,ooO The bOnds are

::胤lT″b::幌Tl』軍精お111繋翼馴::ギ隈:ξ量沼蟹用Al明ッt=鰐″
The inal maturity is 」une 15, 2039 The paying agent is the City Treasurer, city of
Kearney,Nebraska

Cenera1 0blェ担tion and Refunding□ 目Onds dated」 une l塁L2°20‐ on Ap百128,2020 the
Kearney City Council passed and appЮ ved Ordinance No 8413 which authorized the
issuance of Genera1 0b!igation Varlous Purpose and Refunding BOnds series 2020 of

‖:出 ξ:鑑竃『 I:柑:t出留 濯 躍 l」il毬鍬 ::R路思 獣 t習よ1露記 蹴 慰
998 and for the purpose of paying and redeeming a portion of the City's General
Obligation Various Purpose BOnds,Serles 201 2, in the pttncipal amount Of$860,00o

l潜勲齢1鮮鱚:淵:珊ぷξ饉
Genera1 0biigation Refundinq Bonds dated 」une 3. 2021 - On Apr‖  27, 2021 the
Kearney City Counc‖ passed and appЮ ved Ordinance No.8482 which authOrlzed the

酬混‖∵T麗郡£器嘗1謄H忠:LTttlT:gt観諦Tlll鷺:Ψ躍
194
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city,s General obligation Various Purpose Bond-s, S^eries 2016, in the principal amount

.i-'Si,ZOO,OOO.OO. ine bonds are dated June 3, 2021 and mature serially beginning

oct,ober 1, 2021 in amounts ranging between $80,000.00 to $500,000.00' lnterest

;p";,"i". r"ng" tromO.20o/oti,l.zsot". The final maturity is October 1,2031 . The

paying agent is th; City Treasurer, City of Kearney, Nebraska'

‐On March 22,

綱 ]i『i[11∫litf響|:if熱、Re,3:♀l:」
0:lf♀
::Li::」‖:psit:慧

22 and mature seria‖ y beginning May 15,

2026 in amOunts ranging bemeen$750,000 00 tO$3,000,00000.interest coupon rates

8V子麗l管「

`品

惟:占旧鳳」lγl:里 為ヽ翼ぼ北爾
i器

習:1:緊電
Poors G!obai Ratings

鵠蝋麟灘揃群蜻蒋ら蒻焉:朧
里1:la[tlll」I∫亀楢|::'♀蹄me黒:il蒲

0星:『l爵 1:l‖:it。量管1:iξl:=‖:・almadge Street&Yanney Avenue)of the
肌鷲L潔:1鷺s嶋描t鋼せ11お,:静∫||:υ措盤9、1警聞潔器i窯
8T杷雖i乱Ъ艦濯肥:属よ

n

鮨鷺∬1鮎
露f柵器 選淵 薔柵 撥 罰b跳″朧癬 電騎 1織2022, and mature serla‖ y beginning Decen

識]|1麺露謄駒懸島1睡犠:囃轟得iI:‰脚軍

―
_

2022 the Kearney City Counc‖ passed and approved Ordinance No 8564 which
authorized the issuance of Genera1 0bligation Recreationa!Faci:ities Bonds of the City

other than the May 16,2022 bonds and the December 15,2022 bonds, none of the

Bonds described above are rated by any rating agency'
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VAR:OuS PuRPOSE BOND FUND
EXPEND:TURES

FUND 72・ VARIOuS PuRPOSE BONDS
ACCOUNT 00‐ BOND PAYMENT

Actual Budget

42000 Supplies, Materials
and Contrac{ual Services

45000 Debe Servicing
720045110 Bond payments
72004511l Bond payments‐ sTP
720045130 1nterest payments

1,127,995.00   3,945,51000

75,00000      75,00000
113,65569     76,26942

690,510.00

80,000.00

78,28100
41

690,51o.oo

80,Ooo.oo

78,281.27

4

77

471,76800
80,ooo.oo

65,262.00
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CITY OF KEARNEY
SCHEDULE OF BOND MATUR:TIES
VAR10US PURPOSE BONDS
2024‐ 2025 BUDGET

鷺!鰹輔
“9° 4Vej r・1ざ ][彗
則
響膨沐 、ヽ『
弩:鯉 躙100,000     435,000

19528      40.332

1.684,125
,29.220
565.875
43,422

60,000     515,000
13.115     52.618
0          0
0          0

1,235,000

313.744
640,0∞
64,653

4,214,055

878,708
1.415,945
295,251

480.000
15.1211

330.000
24,9"

1.165,000

88,315

1,960.000
404,705

1,000,∞ 0
206.089
625.000
47,667

1,432,403

51.172

1.055,000

64.905

(

,and 30th Av● 30昴 Orl,綸 sO rf,o S12“ Ayo fo●姉 4V●J

460    273,203    280.688    284,430    291.915    299,400    310,628
888     91.256     85,091     73.379     71,100     63,263     54.373
540     91,798     94,313     95,570     98.085    100.600    104.373
555     30.663     28,591     26,336     23,890     21,257     18,437

December,92● 17仲VrFg lmp7● yemo●
`prs■
に鮨 96・74Z●6・74●・●|・75,,9●′犠 ,90‐

7“,96・ 7307● 6‐=“
,96・
=゛
,90・

“

● 9●・762●77“曖,97・石,9みお097‐ 7049たt 、`

97・76997・アス197‐ 97,,97・ 778,9み 70,,98・アaZ 98‐
"■
98・73o00・●3,00‐86',00・●6400・|●■ 00・●●● 0'・86● 02“呵 040駅10409■ ●●d rar rmpr DIstOH15J

Plncipal(VP BOnd Fund)                 240,0∞    240,00D

inlerestlVP BOnd Fund)                9,960    5,160】
０
「

縦曇鰤蠣朧鮮
P・・Cr1 1肥 80.000    85.000    85,0"

7465      5.185      2.635

296.000    305,000
18.305      9.455

Ocfu/.,et 29, 2018 Ognh St 6rh Ave to Po,ty Expr.rs)
Principal (Spocial Sales Tax Fund) 280,000 285'000

lnter€st (Sp€cialsal6s Tax Fund) 3412A N,428

」●■lo,4,20'9r52nd S750th S1 500 S“
“

ハVe a71d'1● St 70 4vo●
'4●
4v●J

140,000    145,000    145,000    100,000Plncipal(Special Salos Tax Fund)
52.325     49.455     46338     43075interest(Specia Sales Tax Fund)

50.000     50.000     ヨD.000
20.31111     19.650     18.950

65.000     65.000     65,0011
9,811        8.966        8.056

ffinrary g, m21 Pufirlo Counay COP'S - Commwrlcalrorrs Prcbcq
Principal (Specialsal€s Tax Fund) 201'083 201'083 201'083

lnt€resl (Spocialsales Tax Fund) 11,940 10'834 9'476

155,000    160,000    160,llal    165,000    170,000     570,000
39,650     35,763     31593     27,273     22.735      56,610

」une,■ 2020 rPatror P.I Rcad/72/f4″ 2磁ヽ
Plncipal(Special Sales Tax Fund)

interest(Specia Sales Tax Fund)

Plncipal(VP BOnd Fund)
lnlerest ⅣP BOnd Fund)

」une■ 202'rC●
""・
′ハy●・260 Stt● ●

イsi Sリ

Plncipal(Special Sales Tax Fund)

interest(Special Sales Tax Fund)

55000     55,000     55,000     55,000     55,000
18,161     17,281     16.346     15,356     14,311
65,000     90.000     90,000     90,000     95.000
7,081       5,835      4,305      2.685        926

203565    206,048
7.857      5,962

208.530    211,013
3,785      1.319

75.OIX1     80,000     80,000     80,000     80.000     80,000     80,000    500,000
10.480     1013t1      9,610      0,970      8.33t1      7.570      6.690      3.125

( (



ヽ
１
′

a S銀 ∞  9 3CI‐31 930‐32 9纂 33 ThOreaner Tota s
P●ncipal(Restaurant Occ Tax Fund)

lnterest(Restaurant oχ  Tax Fund)

Augus,,,2022 rralmadge s… o
Panc,pal(specia:Sales Tax Fund)
lntelost(Special Sales Tax Fund)

木 よ話で皇鍬鵠,暉
°39f・ Sい‰,。∞

intorest(Speciai Salos Tax Fund)             125.888
T●ta:

Principal
lnloresl

1,2“,″:1.:設男:1.::l躙 11盤1器 lf富1器:11響』器 |1器l躙 1:器91器
1.:::器 21黎

1田:驚f,:出

鍬98: :::♀: ::闘  麓:圏  :::♀: 夕1肥  盤1男: :l器: :3躍  曽l田: z:::♀:
105,000    110.Oo0    115.000    120,000    130,000    135,000    140,000    145.000   1.820,000   2,920.000
120,763    115,388    109,763    103.888     97.638     91.688     86,188     80,488     420,431    1,352,118

1.806,083 2,686,083  2.591.003   2.948,565   2.691,048   2.853.530 2.051.013 3,180.000 2.750,000  27,669,999  51,927,402
1 1,762,007   1.704.753   1

`

11,267.770

【
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∞
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CITY OF KEARNEY
VARiOUS PURPOSE BOND FUND

2024‐2025 BUDGET

CHARTS&GRAPHS

ー

V

Various Purpose Bonds

5,lXICl,lXXl

4,500,圃

4,CX10,000

3,500,000

3,OCXl,CXXl

2,500,000

2,(XX),000

1,500,000

1,爾,lXXl

SCЮ ,lXXl

24‐25       25‐ 26       26‐ 27 27‐28       28-29 29‐30      3031 32-33

●Smes 2017    ●Senes 2017

●SoHes 2020    ●Senes 2021

口Soた o2017    ●Sdes 2018

●Scnes 2021    ●Sdes 2022

口Senes 2018  日S“is 2019

r Se● es 2022    ●SeJts 2022

199
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